
GCSE March 2024 Examinations 

Food Nutrition & Drama 

 Mon 11th March Thurs 12th March Wed 13th March Thurs 14th March Fri 15th March 

9:00AM     EDUQAS 
GCSE 

Drama 
All Day C5 

 

 

 

 Mon 18th March Thurs 19th March Wed 20th March Thurs 21st March Fri 22nd March 

9:00AM EDUQAS 
GCSE 

Food Nutrition 
All Day E3 

 

 EDUQAS 
GCSE 

Food Nutrition 
All Day E3 

 

 EDUQAS 
GCSE 

Food Nutrition 
All Day E3 

 

 

 

A Level, BTEC & GCSE April 2024 Examinations 

Art, Design Technology, MFL Orals, Media Unit 8, Finance 

 Mon 15th April Thurs 16th April Wed 17th April Thurs 18th April Fri 19th April 

9:00AM Edexcel 
Media Unit 8 

Hall/T23 

  OCR 
GCSE Art 

All Day C6 & C8 
AQA/Edexcel 

A Level MFL Orals 
T Block 

 

OCR 
GCSE Art 

All Day C6 & C8 
AQA/Edexcel 

A Level MFL Orals 
K4/T Block 

 

 

 



 

A Level, BTEC & GCSE April 2024 Examinations 

Art, Design Technology, MFL Orals, Media Unit 8, Finance 

 Mon 22nd April Tues 23rd April Wed 24th April Thurs 25th April Fri 26th April 

9:00AM AQA/Edexcel 
GCSE MFL Orals 

All Week 
T Block 

LIBF 
Finance (computer) 

P3 = Year 13 E1 
P4 = Year 12 E1 

AQA/Edexcel 
GCSE MFL Orals 

All Week 
T Block 

AQA/Edexcel 
GCSE MFL Orals 

All Week 
T Block 

 
OCR 

A Level Art 
All day C6 

AQA/Edexcel 
GCSE MFL Orals 

All Week 
T Block 

 
OCR 

A Level Art 
All day C6 

AQA/Edexcel 
GCSE MFL Orals 

All Week 
T Block 

 
OCR 

A Level Art 
All day C6 

 

 

A Level, BTEC & GCSE April 2024 Examinations 

Art, Design Technology, MFL Orals, Media Unit 8, Finance 

 Mon 29th April Tues 30th April Wed 1st May Thurs 2nd May Fri 3rd May 

9:00AM  
LIBF 

Finance – Written 
Hall 

 

EDUQAS 
A Level  

Design & Technology 
All Day 

C2, C4, A2 
 

EDUQAS 
A Level  

Design & Technology 
All Day 

C2, C4, A2 
 

EDUQAS 
A Level  

Design & Technology 
All Day 

C2, C4, A2 
 

 

 

 

 

 


